dopmMa CBeaeHUU O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLL,eHLLMKOM oT4yeTax 3a | KBapTan 2019 ropna.

Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

[aTa BKJloYeHus1 B peecTp

ynenos POO

Homep
oTyeTa
06
oueHKe

3/H

4/H

5/H

1/T

I0p. UL
3aKJlo4YMBLLEe
[,O0roBOpP Ha
npoeegeHue
OLLeHKM

1M Nasnenko E.0O.

MM Nasnenko E.O.

1M MNasnexnko E.0.

MM Naenenko E.O.

CBepeHun

MasneHko EBreHun OMutpnesmny

001342

31.10.2007

DaTa
cocTaBJieHUA
oT4yeTa

23.01.2019

31.01.2019

04.02.2019

26.02.2019

OObBLEeKT OoueHKMm,
HanpasJsieHue
KBaNIM(PUKaLMOHHOIO
aTrecTaTa

KBapTupa

KBapTUpa

KBapTupa

TpaHCNOPTHbIE CPeaCcTBa

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

pblHOYHasA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas



